HSLEDCPL12/40 12w Circular Slimline LED Panel 12 100-240 880 73 4000 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 170 150
Current (60 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL12/64 12w Circular Slimline LED Panel 12 100-240 880 73 6400 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 170 150
Current (60 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL15/40 15w Circular Slimline LED Panel 15 100-240 1100 73 4000 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 225 200
Current (75 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL15/64 15w Circular Slimline LED Panel 15 100-240 1100 73 6400 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 195 175
Current (75 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL18/64 18w Circular Slimline LED Panel 18 100-240 1320 73 6400 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 225 200
Current (90 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL24/64 24w Circular Slimline LED Panel 24 100 - 240 1760 73 6400 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 300 280
Current (120 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL18/40 18w Circular Slimline LED Panel 18 100-240 1320 73 4000 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 225 200
Current (90 LEDs)
HSLEDCPL24/40 24w Circular Slimline LED Panel 24 100-240 1760 73 4000 80 LED Constant SMD 2835 30,000 2 300 280
Current (120 LEDs)
LED LIGHTING  / PANELS
This Hispec range of circular LED panels are the ideal replacement
for existing PL fluorescent fittings.